TROFEO DONDI
SLALOM SPECIALE

ORDINE DI PARTENZA 1a MANCHE

A.8.D. Cronometristi CUNEO

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

NUMERO
CODICE

667753
668818
676679
686800

72866
704314
662132
676686
688130
686913
686312
757730
686795
690600
757985
688482
744948
689345
687011
690630

664599

72956
686449
693146
680642
677268
688605

72759
681761
758308
724387
684932
689280
769882
685539

72721
686756
686816
722214
686888
664134
666442

71144
686309
90646
69662
663230
67294
68031
679927

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

GAROZZO Ludovica
MARTINO Alice
RAPETTI Azzurra
RIBOTTA Sophie

BRIZZ| Sofia
SCARFI' Ginevra Maria
LENZI Irene

RUSSO Angelica
MORIGGIA Bianca
PARODI Emma
VIVALDI Sofia
GORNI Alice
MARTINI Rebecca
TRAVAGLIO Lavinia
TOSCA Francesca
AVELLANI Sofia
VINELLI Alice
ROLFI Carolina
COSTA Chiara
PANERO Vittoria

COSTA Carlo
VENTO Pietro
SCAPINELLO Emanuele
ROZIO Dario
CONIO Jacopo
VITALE Marco
PARRACONE Alberto
TAPPA Alessio
BRISIGOTTI Filippo
MICHELINI Alessandro
DODERO Nicolo'
TOCCI Andrea
MARENGO Andrea
BOERO Tommaso
PUMA Antonio
PANSA Daniele
BOVOLO Tancredi
VERDA Fabian
PEIRANO Ettore
VENTURA Giovanni
COSTA Leonardo
CASETTA Eric

VOLUME Viola
GARELLI Lucrezia
CUNEO Martina
MARCHESE Martina
CARABALONA Elisa
GIORDANO Giulia
TRUSCELLO Martina
SICILIANO Francesca

10-01-2026 / PRATO NEVOSO (CN)

PUNTI

ANNO COM COD.

U14 RAGAZZ| - FEMMINILE

263.35
250.00
288.94
319.02
252.28
273.46
250.00
379.61
311.69

2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012

L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI

03364
03182
03182
00206
03364
03006
00827
03182
00206
00206
00206
00206
00206
00206
00206
00206
00206
00206
03182
00206

U14 RAGAZZ| - MASCHILE

250.00
253.66
371.53
348.22
328.21
261.59
358.96
336.78
327.28

2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012

L
L
L
L
L
L
L
LI
LI
L
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI

03006
03572
00206
03182
03364
03006
03006
03182
03182
03364
00206
03367
00206
03367
03182
03006
00206
00206
00827
03367
03006
03006

U16 ALLIEVI - FEMMINILE

372.02
270.30
386.71
351.67
280.00
364.22
381.54
388.69

2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010

L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L

03182
00827
03367
03572
03367
03364
00206
00827

SOCIETA'

SNOW SANREMO
CEVA

CEVA
PRATONEVOSO GAM
SNOW SANREMO
SC ENTRACQUE
SPORTINGMONDOLE'
CEVA
PRATONEVOSO GAM
PRATONEVOSO GAM
PRATONEVOSO GAM
PRATONEVOSO GAM
PRATONEVOSO GAM
PRATONEVOSO GAM
PRATONEVOSO GAM
PRATONEVOSO GAM
PRATONEVOSO GAM
PRATONEVOSO GAM
CEVA
PRATONEVOSO GAM

SC ENTRACQUE
LIMONE DUE
PRATONEVOSO GAM
CEVA

SNOW SANREMO
SC ENTRACQUE

SC ENTRACQUE
CEVA

CEVA

SNOW SANREMO
PRATONEVOSO GAM
SKI CLUB SAVONA
PRATONEVOSO GAM
SKI CLUB SAVONA
CEVA

SC ENTRACQUE
PRATONEVOSO GAM
PRATONEVOSO GAM
SPORTINGMONDOLE'
SKI CLUB SAVONA
SC ENTRACQUE

SC ENTRACQUE

CEVA
SPORTINGMONDOLE'
SKI CLUB SAVONA
LIMONE DUE

SKI CLUB SAVONA
SNOW SANREMO
PRATONEVOSO GAM
SPORTINGMONDOLE'

GE

GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE
GE

GE
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NUM
PETT

5l
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83

84
85

86
87

88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

NUMERO
CODICE

665481
668749
677696
69846
70958
67734
67980
689365
68398
687896

691414
677703
686452

72126
686916

69773

69236
666966

71166
669122
751923
761411
687845
686919

68512
665242
718479
725090
679395
686455
692523
760303

6164

160073
19148

669949
664691

755575

661360
61836
65733
66256
55310
66952
65732
61833

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

RASORE Anita

MORETTI Anna

GRASSO Liana

ZARBO Luce Amaranta Evita
PERA Francesca
TORASSA Laura
MARTINO Matilde
CAVALLO Martina
BERGAGLIO Stella
DELFINO Maria

Luciana Mic

CAPURRO Giacomo
POLIMENI Domenico
SCAPINELLO Edoardo
GHIGLIONE Giorgio
REPETTO Andrea
GERINO Matteo
COSTA Giovanni
DROVANDI Andrea
AUDISIO Matteo
CAMPANI Matteo
VIGLIETTI Alessandro
PROVERA Fabio
MASANTE Mattia
TORCHIO Edoardo
BORTESI Riccardo
BONSIGNORIO Michele
PERA Nicolo'
LAGANA' Giulio
ALLEGRO Leonardo
SCAPINELLO Umberto
CALO' Edoardo Marcello
BELLINO Matteo

DE PAOLIS Eugenio

PIOVANO Enrico
BADINO Francesco

BUFFA Matteo
ROCCA Giuliano

SURIA Federico

BUFFA Benedetta
RIVA Emma
ASTENGO Ginevra
PULEO Matilde
BOSIA llaria
MANARA Elena
ASTENGO Cecilia
TRUSCELLO Camilla

10-01-2026 / PRATO NEVOSO (CN)

PUNTI  ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA’
27478 2011 LI 00206 PRATONEVOSO GAM GE ...
260.57 2011 LI 03182 CEVA
291.04 2010 LI 00206 PRATONEVOSO GAM GE ...
346.87 2010 LI 03572 LIMONE DUE ...
216.45 2011 LI 03182 CEVA L
285.86 2010 LI 03572 LIMONE DUE ...
319.25 2010 LI 03182 CEVA
2011 LI 00206 PRATONEVOSO GAM GE ...
2010 LI 03572 LIMONE DUE ...
2010 LI 03182 CEVA L

U16 ALLIEVI - MASCHILE

372.76 2011 LI 00206 PRATONEVOSO GAM GE ...
397.29 2010 LI 00206 PRATONEVOSO GAM GE ...
306.74 2011 LI 00206 PRATONEVOSO GAM GE ...
242.68 2011 LI 03572 LIMONE DUE
347.10 2011 LI 00206 PRATONEVOSO GAM GE
239.93 2010 LI 00206 PRATONEVOSO GAM GE
285.80 2010 LI 03006 SC ENTRACQUE ...
32474 2011 LI 03182 CEvA .
302.42 2011 LI 03006 SC ENTRACQUE
280.00 2011 LI 00206 PRATONEVOSO GAM GE
2011 LI 00206 PRATONEVOSO GAM GE
2011 LI 00206 PRATONEVOSO GAM GE ...
2011 LI 03182 CEVA L
2011 LI 00206 PRATONEVOSO GAM GE
2010 LI 03182 CEVA
2011 LI 03364 SNOW SANREMO
2010 LI 03182 CEVA
2011 LI 03364 SNOW SANREMO ...
2010 LI 00206 PRATONEVOSO GAM GE
2011 LI 00206 PRATONEVOSO GAM GE
2010 LI 03367 SKI CLUB SAVONA
2011 LI 00206 PRATONEVOSO GAM GE ...

MASTER B8 - MASCHILE

1956 LI 00994 SCTREG ...
MASTER A6 - MASCHILE

1968 LI 03182 CEVA Ll

1969 LI 02783 ALPI MARITTIME ...

MASTER A5 - MASCHILE

1972
1972

LI
LI

03367
00879

SKI CLUB SAVONA
SC VALBORMIDA

MASTER A4 - MASCHILE

1977 AOC 02657 EQUIPE LIMONE

GIOVANI / SENIOR - FEMMINILE

395.47 2009 LI 03367 SKI CLUB SAVONA ...
328.43 2008 LI 02783 ALPI MARITTIME ...
294.73 2009 LI 03367 SKI CLUB SAVONA ...
311.99 2009 LI 02783 ALPI MARITTIME

293.33 2006 LI 03367 SKI CLUB SAVONA ...
359.10 2009 LI 03006 SC ENTRACQUE ...
346.00 2009 LI 03367 SKI CLUB SAVONA ...
362.06 2008 LI 00206 PRATONEVOSO GAM GE ...
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NUM
PETT

97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

NUMERO
CODICE

62980
686438

64972
691703
668747
688461
675700
685056

64324
665170
63848
65232
57658
54710
65129
56994
61524
64911
64349
53376
51604
660513
64156
675699
684827
720305
690634
66838
660514
677269
665256
686717
65304

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

BALBO Beatrice
BIANCARDI Gaia Teresa
DA COSTA Alice
PEROSIO Sofia

RUSSO Lucrezia
GELPONI Ginevra
GUFFANTI Agnese
BALDUZZI Lisa

CARIGNANO Pietro
BALDUZZ| Emanuele
RASORE Nicolo'

AUDISIO Francesco
FOSSATI Federico
RIGANTI Davide
COPELLO Matteo Giovanni
MIGONE Carlo Maria
BADINO Marco
BALDUZZ| Federico
LISSIGNOLI Federico
LIBRICI  Umberto
ALLEGRONE Lorenzo
CASTAGNOLA Lucio
VENTO Carlo
SERRA Mattia
BELFIORE Matteo
MANTERO Christian
LOMBARDO Axel
MARIOTTI Umberto
MUDA Michele
LINGUA Shih Hung
RUSSO Lorenzo
VIARENGO Nicolo'
FIORITO Edoardo

Giovanni

PUNTI

312.64
325.49
364.64
320.36

GIOVANI / SENIOR - MASCHILE

274.31
292.24
254.63
305.81
195.45
211.75
232.25
178.03
208.07
288.57
296.87
196.17
293.92
261.20
281.06
381.60
387.34

ESPOSTA ORE:

10-01-2026 / PRATO NEVOSO (CN)

ANNO

2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009

2009
2007
2009
2009
2007
2006
2009
2007
2008
2009
2009
2006
2005
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2007
2009

17.02

COM COD.

LI 03367
LI 00206
LI 03364
LI 00206
LI 03182
LI 00206
LI 03182
LI 03367

LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI

03006
03367
00206
03006
03367
03367
00827
03182
03572
03572
00827
03367
03367
00206
03572
03367
02783
03182
00206
03572
00206
03006
00206
00206
02783

SOCIETA'

SKI CLUB SAVONA
PRATONEVOSO GAM
SNOW SANREMO
PRATONEVOSO GAM
CEVA
PRATONEVOSO GAM
CEVA

SKI CLUB SAVONA

SC ENTRACQUE

SKI CLUB SAVONA
PRATONEVOSO GAM
SC ENTRACQUE

SKI CLUB SAVONA
SKI CLUB SAVONA
SPORTINGMONDOLE'
CEVA

LIMONE DUE
LIMONE DUE
SPORTINGMONDOLE'
SKI CLUB SAVONA
SKI CLUB SAVONA
PRATONEVOSO GAM
LIMONE DUE

SKI CLUB SAVONA
ALPI MARITTIME
CEVA
PRATONEVOSO GAM
LIMONE DUE
PRATONEVOSO GAM
SC ENTRACQUE
PRATONEVOSO GAM
PRATONEVOSO GAM
ALPI MARITTIME

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE
GE

LA GIURIA
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